
8/9/2023 1:03:34 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 1712 CA SP NEEDS (AUTISM)HOME CENTRAL ACADEMY SP NEEDS (AUTISM)

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:1712 CA SP NEEDS (AUTISM)HOME

17 

SHANNON, Tiffany

CENTRAL ACADEMY

02:45 pm

03:35 pm

50:20

20.70 mi.

13

13

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm CENTRAL ACADEMYORIGIN 13

2:50 pm JEWELL ST @ HAWTHORNE STSTART 1

3:01 pm 407 ROSS STSTOP 1

3:04 pm 506 EUCLID STSTOP 1

3:06 pm 2700 LOPANE AVESTOP 1

3:08 pm 2406 S SUTPHIN STSTOP 1

3:13 pm CHARLES ST @ CASPER AVESTOP 1

3:14 pm 1720/1722/1721 Manchester AveSTOP 1

3:20 pm LAFAYETTE AVE @ TRAILBRIDGE OFFICESTOP 3

3:24 pm 1019 WOODSIDE BLVDSTOP 1

3:26 pm FOREST AVE @ BALTIMORE STSTOP 1

3:29 pm CALUMET AVE @ ASKEW STSTOP 1

3:31 pm 1300 YOUNG STEND

3:35 pm MAYFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHL

Route Last Updated: 8/9/2023



8/9/2023 1:03:34 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 7402 CNTRL ACD SP NEED DIST W  CENTRAL ACADEMY SP NEEDS (AUTISM)

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:7402 CNTRL ACD SP NEED DIST W 

74

WEBSTER, GREGORY

CENTRAL ACADEMY

06:12 am

07:28 am

75:55

35.07 mi.

18

18

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

05:57 am N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:12 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

6:17 am 452 BAVARIAN STSTART

6:17 am 470 BAVARIAN STSTOP 1

6:21 am 5007 Woodridge DrSTOP 2

6:25 am 4618 YORKSHIRE DRSTOP 1

6:27 am SAYBROOK DR @ WORCHESTER PLSTOP 1

6:31 am 2095 AARON DRSTOP 1

6:34 am SPRING GROVE LN@HUMMINGBIRD CIRSTOP 1

6:39 am 407 ROSS STSTOP 1

6:41 am 506 EUCLID STSTOP 1

6:46 am 945 N UNIVERSITY BLVDSTOP 1

6:51 am 2214 HAWTHORNE STSTOP 1

7:04 am CHARLES ST @ CASPER AVESTOP 1

7:05 am 1720/1722/1721 Manchester AveSTOP 1

7:09 am 1019 WOODSIDE BLVDSTOP 1

7:14 am 2206 WANETA AVESTOP 2

7:21 am 2406 S SUTPHIN STSTOP 1

7:23 am 2700 LOPANE AVESTOP 1

7:28 am CENTRAL ACADEMYDEST 18

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023


